Professional Track Days
Sessioni GROUP A - 1st Sess.

KATEYAMA

Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
EFO

1 74

2 300

3 212
F.2

1 999
F.3

1 20

2 700

3 180
F3R

1 740

2 3

3 500
FRECA

1 85

2 1

3 7

4 21

5 995

6 12

7 74
GP2

1 250

2 17
WSR

1 18

2 156

Name

G MOTORSPORT
BVM 2
BRAJNIK

SOLDAVINI

VAR1
JMS7
JMS18

FM74
FM3
FM5

OLIVIERI

POPOV

TRIDENT 2

RPM1

TRIDENT 1

CL MOTORSPORT 12
RPM2

CUCCARESE
JMS17

HS1
PIPPO

Car

F320
F320
F320

Dallara
Dallara
Dallara
Dallara F2 2018
Dallara

Dallara
Dallara

T-318
T-318
T-318

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318
T-318

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

Dallara GP2/11
Dallara

Dallara
Dallara

Team

G MOTORSPORT
BVM RACING
NV RACING

MM MOTORSPORT

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT

FORMULA MOTORSPORT
FORMULA MOTORSPORT
FORMULA MOTORSPORT

R-ACE GP
R-ACE GP
TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
RPM

TRIDENT MOTORSPORT
CL MOTORSPORT
RPM

MM MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT

HS ENGINEERING
PIPPO RACING

[ G G U G

1:36.
:40.

Time

:40.
140.
145,

:37.

:38.
141
141

:52.
:04.
2:04.

143.
144,
145,
145,
146.
146.
146.

:35.
144,

312
535
036
467

520

.303
.423

968
899
923

784
363
022
823
015
187
795

398
493

533
960

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff

7

18 0.223
12 4.724
9

15

9 2.783
9 2.903
15

18 11.931
20 11.955
19

20 0.579
16 1.238
13 2.039
7 2.231
19 2.4083
18  3.011
13

11 4.095
18

15 9.427

Gap

.223
.501

.783
.120

.931

0.024

O O O o oo

.579
.659
.801
.192
172
.608

.095

427

Avg Spd

188,233
187,815
179,767

193,727

191,657
186,391
186,171

167,145
151,178
151,149

181,936
180,926
179,791
178,430
178,107
177,818
176,806

195,875
187,894

197,649
179,897

2nd Time

1:40.
1:40.
1:45.

1:37.

1:38.
1:42.

1:41

1:53.
2:06.
2:07.

JEE N UL (L (I U G

1:36.
1:40.

1:36.
1:45.

144,
144,
145,
146.
146.
146.
147,

579
667
363

727

997
383

.729

145
630
074

075
503
336
190
090
517
075

589
756

024
092



